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North Dakota State U

Stephen Disrud stephen.disrud@ndsu.edu Collaborating on 
Google docs

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Amadeu Vales;
Andreia Silva

amadeu_mnv@hotmail.com
andreria.fts20@gmail.com 

Padova
Martina Vergalli; 
Dalila Valcasara

martina.vergalli@studenti.unipd.it, 
dalila.valcasara@studio.unibo.it

North Dakota State U

Adam Idso
Gabrielle Hersch

adam.idso@ndsu.edu
gabrielle.hersch@ndsu.edu

Downloading an 
application

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Ana Patricia Peneda; 
Bárbara Moreira

patricia_peneda@hotmail.com;
barbararaquel.moreira@gmail.com

Padova Ilaria Bratti; ilaria.bratti@studenti.unipd.it,

North Dakota State U

Lee Gullickson
Naomi Kaas

lee.gullickson@ndsu.edu
alexis.kaas@ndsu.edu

Creating an animated 
GIF ISCAP 

(Porto)
Ana Raquel Campos;
Daniela Gonçalves

ana_raquel_98@hotmail.com;
danielabranco.dbg@hotmail.com

Padova
Irene Scarpa; Anna 
Costa

irene.scarpa.1@studenti.unipd.it, 
anna.coast00@gmail.com

North Dakota State U
Rachel Grider rachel.grider@ndsu.edu Booking a flight 

online via KAYAK
ISCAP 
(Porto)

Diana Meireles;
Daniela Oliveira

daniela.fco@hotmail.com
Padova Nicola Nolis nicola.nolis@studenti.unipd.it

North Dakota State U

Benjamin Pitkin benjamin.pitkin@ndsu.edu Cleaning a set of 
skateboard bearings

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Diana Amorim;
Gonçalo Flecha

dianasofiaamorim@hotmail.com;
gon.97.flecha@gmail.com

Padova Alessia Magagnino alessia.magagnino@studenti.unipd.it

North Dakota State U
Kurt Eggers kurt.h.eggers@ndsu.edu Changing pool pump 

bearings
ISCAP 
(Porto)

Eduardo Nora;
José Pereira

canibus333@gmail.com
Padova Sara Sciartilli sara.sciartilli@studenti.unipd.it

North Dakota State U
Seth Archer seth.archer@ndsu.edu 2:1:1 Manhattan 

Cocktail
ISCAP 
(Porto)

Francisca Cerqueira;
Júlio Lopez

julioporopat@gmail.com
Padova Francesca Pietroboni francesca.pietroboni@unipd.it

Tarleton State U
Caitlin Bentley & 
Sarah White

caitlin.bentley@go.tarleton.edu & 
sarah.white@go.tarleton.edu

Beginner's guide to 
googe (docs/drive) 
(the basics)

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Helena Rodrigues; 
Lara Oliveira

helenassrodrigues@gmail.com;
larafilipa97@hotmail.com

Padova
Maria Candeliere; 
Agotha Toth

maria.candeliere@studenti.unipd.it, 
agota.toth@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U
Daniel Amador & 
Austin Dixon

daniel.amador@go.tarleton.edu & 
austin.dixon@go.tarleton.edu

How to create a 
wikipedia (content of 
wiki page is there 
choice)

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Hugo Vieira;
Mónica Santos

vieirahugork@gmail.com;
monicasantos5b@hotmail.com

Padova
Qendresa Beqiri; 
Beatrice Borsini

qendresa.beqiri@studenti.unipd.it, 
beatriceborsini95@gmail.com

Tarleton State U
Chonte Turner & 
Krystal Neely

chonte.turner@go.tarleton.edu & 
krystal.neely@go.tarleton.edu

How to create a 6 
panel (tri-fold) 
brochure in Word or 
PowerPoint (they can 

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Jaime Cerqueira; 
Nuno Campos

jaime.cerqueira.90@gmail.com;
nuno.s.campos@hotmail.com

Padova
Elena Mores; Grace 
Nyarkowaa

elena.mores@studenti.unipd.it, 
grace.nyarkowaa@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U
Channa Parvin & 
Brooke Spencer

channa.parvin@go.tarleton.edu & 
brooke.spencer@go.tarleton.edu

How to create an 
infographic in Word 
or Powerpoint 
(content should be 
related to 
infographics)

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Ludgero Teixeira;
Patrícia Silva

ludgero859@gmail.com;
patricia_silva_97@hotmail.com

Padova
Anna Zerbini; Paola 
Altamura anna.zerbini@studenti.unipd.it,

Tarleton State U
Kennedy Onuam & 
Hope Hale

kennedy.onuam@go.tarleton.edu & 
hope.hale@go.tarleton.edu

How to 
create/edit/delete 
playlists in YouTube, 
Pandora or Spotify.

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Luís Neto;
Sara Silva

lmgn17091998@hotmail.com;
saras.178@hotmail.com

Padova
Sara Deon; Francesca 
Maria Minzetta sara.deon@studenti.unipd.it,

Tarleton State U
Wesley Tretow & 
Jeffrey Thomas

wesley.tretow@go.tarleton.edu & 
jeffrey.thomas@go.tarleton.edu

How to create/edit 
master slides in 
PowerPoint

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Beatriz Moreira;
Viviana Pereira

beatriz.moreira1998@hotmail.com;
a0svry.6@gmail.com

Padova Valentina Favaretto; valentina.favaretto@studenti.unipd.it,

Tarleton State U
Hannah Walker & 
Doudly Arjour

hannah.walker@go.tarleton.edu & 
doudly.arjour@go.tarleton.edu

Beginner's guide to 
word (the basics)

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Maria Pascoal;

Filipa Torres

pascoal.fatima@hotmail.com;

filipagtorres@hotmail.com Padova Margherita Dotti; margherita.dotti@studenti.unipd.it,

Tarleton State U
Camron Lewis & 
Duncan Anderson

camron.lewis@go.tarleton.edu 
&duncan.anderson@go.tarleton.ed
u

How to create/edit 
styles in PowerPoint

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Marta Moreira;
marta_moreira_@hotmail.com;

Padova
Giulia Cambedda; 
Anna Desmet

giulia.cambedda@studenti.unipd.it, 
anna.desmet94@gmail.com

Tarleton State U
Sterling Hulsey & 
Trevor Hutcherson

sterling.hulsey@go.tarleton.edu & 
trevor.hutcherson@go.tarleton.edu

Beginner's guide to 
using PowerPoint 
(content of slides - 
Effective oral 
presentations)

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Marta Bessa; 
Bruno Oliveira

marta.meireles@live.com.pt;
brunoliveira44@sapo.pt 

Padova
Vanessa Bonato; 
Alessandra Mattioli

vanessa.bonato@studenti.unipd.it, 
alessandraliciamattioli@gmail.com



Tarleton State U
Elissa Diaz & Desirea 
Willis

elissa.diaz@go.tarleton.edu & 
desirea.willis@go.tarleton.edu How to use Jing

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Rafaela Santos; 
Ivo Capas

rafaela_joana11@hotmail.com;
ivocapas@outlook.pt

Padova Eleonora Nespoli; eleonora.nespoli@studenti.unipd.it,

Tarleton State U
Mykel Jones & 
Brittany Felch

mykel.jones@go.tarleton.edu & 
brittany.felch@go.tarleton.edu

How to use excel (the 
basics)

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Susana Ameida; 
Manuela Bessa

2160857@iscap.ipp.pt;
manuelabessa23@gmail.com

Padova
Mario Montenero; 
Clotilde Hasani mario.montenero@studenti.unipd.it,

Tarleton State U
Jenna Lane & Amber 
Huff

jenna.lane@go.tarleton.edu & 
amber.huff@go.tarleton.edu

How to create/edit 
master slides in 
PowerPoint

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Tiago Martins;
Ana Rodrigues

tiagomartins0098@gmail.com;
annita_work@hotmail.com

Padova
Anna Bini; Beatrice 
Martin anna.bini@studenti.unipd.it,

Tarleton State U
Kaley Shaw & Daniel 
Hitzegrad

kaley.shaw@go.tarleton.edu & 
daniel.hitzegrad@go.tarleton.edu

How to create a 6 
panel (tri-fold) 
brochure in Word or 
PowerPoint (they can 
choose) and the topic 
of their content is 
"document design 
principles"

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Vitor Simões;
Miguel Mota

vithsimoes@gmail.com;
miguel.a.d.mota@gmail.com 

Padova Ilaria Bucchi ilaria.bucchi@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U
Noah Menchaca & 
Sarah Buschlen

noahmenchaca14@gmail.com & 
sarah.buschlen@go.tarleton.edu

Beginner's guide to 
google (docs/drive) 
(the basics)

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Alexandre Rebelo alex_marquesr@hotmail.com
Padova Giacomo Vegliò giacomo.veglio@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U
Isaiah Rodriguez & 
Jayton Laposky

isaiah.rodriguez@go.tarleton.edu & 
jayton.laposky@go.tarleton.edu

Beginner's guide to 
google slides

ISCAP 
(Porto) Ana Ferreira anafilipacruz8@gmail.com Padova Olimpia Fumo olimpia.fumo@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U
Klaire Brock & Kaitlyn 
Blaylock

klaire.brock@go.tarleton.edu & 
kaitlyn.blaylock@go.tarleton.edu

How to create a 
wikipedia page 
(content of wiki page 
is their choice)

ISCAP 
(Porto) Ana Alves ritalves97@outlook.pt Padova Sara Romei sara.romei@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U
MegAnn Nail and 
Kristen Powell

megann.nail@go.tarleton.edu & 
kristen.powell@go.tarleton.edu

Beginner's guide to 
excel

ISCAP 
(Porto) Bárbara Ribeiro barbarammribeiro97@gmail.com Padova

Arianna.Castellarin; 
Maria Castorani arianna.castellarin@studenti.unipd.it,

Tarleton State U
Armando Najera & 
Darian Livanec

armando.najera@go.tarleton.edu & 
darian.livanec@go.tarleton.edu

How to create an 
infographic in Word 
or PowerPoint 
(content is about 
infographics)

ISCAP 
(Porto) Beatriz Alegria 2160308@iscap.ipp.pt Padova Martina Villa martina.villa@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U
Steven Sparks and 
Carlos Cruz

steve.sparks@go.tarleton.edu & 
carlos.cruz@go.tarleton.edu

Beginner's guide to 
PowerPoint (effective 
oral presentations)

ISCAP 
(Porto) Carolina Lopes acarolina.1997@gmail.com Padova Debora Febbrari debora.febbrari@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U

Deandria Greenwood 
& Savannah 
Cradduck

Deandria.greenwood@go.tarleton.e
du & 
savannah.cradduck@go.tarleton.ed
u

How to 
create/edit/delete 
playlists in YouTube, 
Pandora or Spotify

ISCAP 
(Porto) Daniela Rodriguez danny_piragua31@hotmail.com Padova Michele Pegorin michele.pegorin@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U
Andres Seminario & 
Alexis Richmond

andres.seminario@go.tarleton.edu 
& alexis.richmond@go.tarleton.edu How to use Jing

ISCAP 
(Porto) Diana Ferreira dianambferreira.98@gmail.com Padova Federica Florio federica.florio@studenti.unipd.it

Tarleton State U Scott Vickers scott.vickers@go.tarleton.edu
Beginner's guide to 
word (the basics)

ISCAP 
(Porto) Diogo Silva diogocps98@gmail.com Padova Elena Barozzi elena.barozzi@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U

Paul Chambers, 
Kross Hamblin, 
Tanner Peabody, 
Steven Hazlett

pchambers@gus.pittstate.edu 
amblin@gus.pittstate.edu 
shazlett@gus.pittstate.edu 
tpeabody@gus.pittstate.edu

How to Use VeoRide 
Bike Service

ISCAP 
(Porto) Filipa Amador filipaamador1998@hotmail.com Padova

Marta Zagni; Giorgio 
Scalzini

marta.zagni@studenit.unipd.it, 
giorgio.scalzini@outlook.it



Pittsburg State U

Cara Zacny, Vance 
Peyton, Neha 
Montojo, Wade 
Lawson

czacny@gus.pittstate.edu, 
vpeyton@gus.pittstate.edu, 
nmontojo@gus.pittstate.edu & 
wlawson@guspittstate.edu

How to Utlize the 
Career Clothes 
Closet

ISCAP 
(Porto) Gonçalo Vasconcelos

goncalomonteirovasconcelos@hotmail.c
om Padova Serena Amenta serena.amenta@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U

Natalea Bonjour, 
Zoey Bray, Mac 
Jameson, Allison 
Tucker

nbonjour@gus.pittstate.edu, 
zbray@gus.pittstate.edu, 
msjameson@gus.pittstate.edu, 
antucker@gus.pittstate.edu

How to save images 
for the web

ISCAP 
(Porto) Henrique Nunes henry.nunes.25@gmail.com Padova Andrea Di Renzo andrea.direnzo@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U

Bre Hammerschmidt, 
Janamarie 
Jorgensen, Eleora 
Coward

bhammerschmidt@gus.pittstate.edu
, jjorgensen@gus.pittstate.edu, 
ecoward@pittstate.edu

How to buy books 
from the Gorilla 
Bookstore

ISCAP 
(Porto) Inês Silva inesfreitassilva@hotmail.com Padova Giorgia Bonassin giorgia.bonassin.1@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U
Kyle Huffakker & 
Jesse Toombs

khuffaker@gus.pittstate.edu, 
jtoombs@gus.pittstate.edu

How to jump start a 
car

ISCAP 
(Porto)

Joana Ferreira
Tiago Rocha

joanamsferreira3@gmail.com
rocha.tiago@live.com.pt Padova Roberta Magaraggia roberta.magaraggia@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U

Connor Niemeyer, 
Zach Ostroe, Alex 
Breckenridge

cniemeyer@gus.pittstate.edu, 
zach.ostroe@gus.pittstate.edu, 
abreckenridge@gus.pittstate.edu

How to enroll online 
at PSU

ISCAP 
(Porto) João Geraldes joaofranciscomg@gmail.com Padova Rossella Alberti rossella.alberti@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U

Ashley Fonger, 
Gary Spears, Zach 
Speake

afonger@gus.pittstate.edu, 
gspears@gus.pittstate.edu, 
zspeake@gus.pittstate.edu

How to get an 
internship at 
Company Day

ISCAP 
(Porto) Paulo Neto paulo_jorge3@hotmail.com Padova Giulia Fanton giulia.fanton.3@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U
Max Burson, Bobby 
Coyan, Damon Ball

mburson@gus.pittstate.edu, 
rcoyan@gus.pittstate.edu, 
dball@gus.pittstate.edu

How to operate a 
table saw

ISCAP 
(Porto) Pedro Soares pedrombsoares@outlook.pt Padova Debora Tarabini debora.tarabini@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U

Max O'Neill, Mitch 
O'Neill, Emilio Lopez, 
Ryan Andrews

moneill@gus.pittstate.edu, 
mdoneill@gus.pittstate.edu, 
elopez@gus.pittstate.edu, 
randrews@gus.pittstate.edu

How to get a parking 
permit at Pitt State

ISCAP 
(Porto) Sofia Borges sofiaborges143@gmail.com Padova Maria Chiara Rizzi mariachiara.rizzi@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U Fatimah Bader fatimah.bader@gus.pittstate.edu

Recognizing and 
controling hazards in 
the workplace

ISCAP 
(Porto) Rui Amorim ruiamorim22@hotmail.com Padova Clelia Marri clelia.marri@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U

John Dollar, Holly 
Walther, Lane 
Nelson, Oscar Pardo

jdollar@gus.pittstate.edu, 
hbarks@gus.pittstate.edu, 
lanelson@pittstate.edu, 
opardo@gus.pittstate.edu

How to change the oil 
in a car

ISCAP 
(Porto) Sofia Pedro sofiapedro2302@gmail.com Padova Alessia Carnieletto alessia.carnieletto@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U

Conner Wilkes, 
Jordan St. Clair, 
Tyler Hutson, Shawn 
Russell

cwilkes@gus.pittstate.edu, 
jst.clair@gus.pittstate.edu, 
thutson@gus.pittstate.edu, 
srussell@gus.pittstate.edu

How to put on a 
safety harness

ISCAP 
(Porto) Rita Geriante ritageriante@hotmail.com Padova Benedetta Manetti benedetta.manetti@studenti.unipd.it

Pittsburg State U

Garrett Larson, Noah 
Winter, Brad Edson, 
Grant Kinzer

glarson@gus.pittstate.edu, 
nwinter@gus.pittstate.edu, 
bedson@gus.pittstate.edu, 
gkinzer@gus.pittstate.edu

How to use a safety 
harness

ISCAP 
(Porto) Ana Bastos anacabastos@hotmail.com Padova Elena Gazzi elena.gazzi@studenti.unipd.it


